
 

 REPORT SUM
 
Subdivision Plat
  0 Major 
  3 Minor 
 19 Total # 
 
Construction Va
 $ 583,500.00 
 
Fees Invoiced 
  $ 2,425.00 
  $ 9,131.95 
  $ 2,130.00 
$ 13,686.95 
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 HISTORICAL

ver 2/06a [E4650] 
 
 
 
Division of Land Development Services 
Monthly Report – January 2006
 
 

MARY             

s Approved  

of lots created 

lue – Issued  
Total 

   
Land Use 
Building Codes 
SCD 
Total 

Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  
  2 Applied 
  0 Denied 
  0 Approved 
  0 Canceled 
 
Floodplain Management   
  1 Plans Received 
  0 Plans Approved 
 
Major Site Plans   
  5 Plans Received 
  1 Plans Approved 
 

Land Use/Building Permits  
 35 Applied   
  7 Revised   
 27 Issued   
  3 Cancelled/Expired 
  0 Denied   
  7 COs Issued  
 
Building Codes Activity   
 12 Plans Received   
  9 Plans Approved   
 14 In-house Inspections  
  0 Contracted Inspections 

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend
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Number of Permit Applications by Month - 2 Year Trend

Fe
b-

04

Ma
r-0

4

Ap
r-0

4

Ma
y-0

4

Ju
n-

04

Ju
l-0

4

Au
g-

04

Se
p-

04

Oc
t-0

4

No
v-0

4

De
c-0

4

Ja
n-

05

Fe
b-

05

Ma
r-0

5

Ap
r-0

5

Ma
y-0

5

Ju
n-

05

Ju
l-0

5

Au
g-

05

Se
p-

05

Oc
t-0

5

No
v-0

5

De
c-0

5

Ja
n-

06

Month/YR

s\monthly\perrmits\1-06rpt.doc 

 PERFORMANCE            



 

 REPORT SUM
 
Subdivision Plat
  0 Major 
  2 Minor 
  6 Total # 
 
Construction Va
 $ 6,016,700 
 
Fees Invoiced 
  $ 2,980.00 
  $ 3,604.02 
  $ 2,675.00 
  $ 9,259.02 
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 HISTORICAL

ver 3/06a [E4650] 
 
 
 
Division of Land Development Services 
Monthly Report – February 2006
 
 

MARY             

s Approved  

of lots created 

lue – Issued  
Total 

   
Land Use 
Building Codes 
SCD 
Total 

Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  
  2 Applied 
  0 Denied 
  1 Approved 
  0 Canceled 
 
Floodplain Management   
  0 Plans Received 
  0 Plans Approved 
 
Major Site Plans   
  4 Plans Received 
  3 Plans Approved 
 

Land Use/Building Permits  
 38 Applied   
  0 Revised   
 29 Issued   
  1 Cancelled/Expired 
  4 Denied   
  9 COs Issued  
 
Building Codes Activity   
  8 Plans Received   
 12 Plans Approved   
 15 In-house Inspections  
  0 Contracted Inspections 

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend
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Number of Permit Applications by Month - 2 Year Trend
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 PERFORMANCE            



 

 REPORT SUM
 
Subdivision Plat
  0 Major 
  3 Minor 
  3 Total # 
 
Construction Va
 $ 2,361.000.00
 
Fees Invoiced 
  $ 4,511.00 
  $ 2,894.18 
  $ 3,041.00 
 $10,446.18 
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 HISTORICAL

ver 4/06a [E4650] 
 
 
 
Division of Land Development Services 
Monthly Report – March 2006
 
 

MARY             

s Approved  

of lots created 

lue – Issued  
 Total 

   
Land Use 
Building Codes 
SCD 
Total 

Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  
  2 Applied 
  0 Denied 
  1 Approved 
  0 Canceled 
 
Floodplain Management   
  1 Plans Received 
  0 Plans Approved 
 
Major Site Plans   
  6 Plans Received 
  3 Plans Approved 
 

Land Use/Building Permits  
 59 Applied   
  0 Revised   
 49 Issued   
  1 Cancelled/Expired 
  0 Denied   
 30 COs Issued  
 
Building Codes Activity   
 23 Plans Received   
 11 Plans Approved   
 54 In-house Inspections  
  0 Contracted Inspections 

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend
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Number of Permit Applications by Month - 2 Year Trend
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 PERFORMANCE            



 

 REPORT SUM
 
Subdivision Plat
  0 Major 
  1 Minor 
  1 Total # 
 
Construction Va
 $ 2,094,900.00
 
Fees Invoiced 
  $ 3,685.00 
  $ 3,196.75 
  $ 3,516.25 
 $10,398.00 
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 HISTORICAL

ver 5/06a [E4650] 
 
 
 
Division of Land Development Services 
Monthly Report – April 2006
 
 

MARY             

s Approved  

of lots created 

lue – Issued  
  Total 

   
Land Use 
Building Codes 
SCD 
Total 

Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  
  2 Applied 
  1 Denied 
  1 Approved 
  0 Canceled 
 
Floodplain Management   
  3 Plans Received 
  2 Plans Approved 
 
Major Site Plans   
  8 Plans Received 
  1 Plans Approved 
 

Land Use/Building Permits  
 58 Applied   
  0 Revised   
 47 Issued   
  2 Cancelled/Expired 
  0 Denied   
 13 COs Issued  
 
Building Codes Activity   
 20 Plans Received   
 19 Plans Approved   
 17 In-house Inspections  
  0 Contracted Inspections 

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend
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 REPORT SUM
 
Subdivision Plat
  0 Major 
  5 Minor 
 12 Total # 
 
Construction Va
 $2,035,146.00 
 
Fees Invoiced 
  $4,077.91 
  $3,076.37 
  $3,385.75 
 $10,540.03 
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 HISTORICAL

ver 6/06a [E4650] 
 
 
 
Division of Land Development Services 
Monthly Report – May 2006
 
 

MARY             

s Approved  

of lots created 

lue – Issued  
 Total 

   
Land Use 
Building Codes 
SCD 
Total 

Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  
  2 Applied 
  1 Denied 
  1 Approved 
  1 Canceled 
 
Floodplain Management   
  0 Plans Received 
  0 Plans Approved 
 
Major Site Plans   
  5 Plans Received 
  0 Plans Approved 
 

Land Use/Building Permits  
 62 Applied   
  0 Revised   
 46 Issued   
  3 Cancelled/Expired 
  0 Denied   
 12 COs Issued  
 
Building Codes Activity   
 19 Plans Received   
 21 Plans Approved   
 14 In-house Inspections  
  0 Contracted Inspections 

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend
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 REPORT SUM
 
Subdivision Plat
  0 Major 
  4 Minor 
  4 Total # 
 
Construction Va
 $2,693,776.00 
 
Fees Invoiced 
   $4,315.00 
   $3,486.93 
   $3,866.70 
 $11,668.63 
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 HISTORICAL

ver 7/06a [E4650] 
 
 
 
Division of Land Development Services 
Monthly Report – June 2006
 
 

MARY             

s Approved  

of lots created 

lue – Issued  
 Total 

   
Land Use 
Building Codes 
SCD 
Total 

Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  
  1 Applied 
  0 Denied 
  1 Approved 
  0 Canceled 
 
Floodplain Management   
  2 Plans Received 
  0 Plans Approved 
 
Major Site Plans   
  5 Plans Received 
  4 Plans Approved 
 

Land Use/Building Permits  
 55 Applied   
  0 Revised   
 44 Issued   
  6 Cancelled/Expired 
  2 Denied   
  7 COs Issued  
 
Building Codes Activity   
 20 Plans Received   
 15 Plans Approved   
 25 In-house Inspections  
  0 Contracted Inspections 

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend
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 REPORT SUM
 
Subdivision Plat
  0 Major 
  1 Minor 
  3 Total # 
 
Construction Va
 $7,401,187.00 
 
Fees Invoiced 
   $3,505.00 
   $2,194.67 
   $2,942.00 
   $8,641.67 
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 HISTORICAL

ver 8/06a [E4650] 
 
 
 
Division of Land Development Services 
Monthly Report – July 2006
 
 

MARY             

s Approved  

of lots created 

lue – Issued  
 Total 

   
Land Use 
Building Codes 
SCD 
Total 

Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  
  0 Applied 
  0 Denied 
  2 Approved 
  0 Canceled 
 
Floodplain Management   
  2 Plans Received 
  1 Plans Approved 
 
Major Site Plans   
  2 Plans Received 
  3 Plans Approved 
 

Land Use/Building Permits  
 49 Applied   
  0 Revised   
 64 Issued   
  2 Cancelled/Expired 
  0 Denied   
  8 COs Issued  
 
Building Codes Activity   
 21 Plans Received   
 19 Plans Approved   
 19 In-house Inspections  
  0 Contracted Inspections 

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend
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Number of Permit Applications by Month - 2 Year Trend
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 REPORT SUM
 
Subdivision Plat
  0 Major 
  6 Minor 
 16 Total # 
 
Construction Va
 $1,922,574.00 
 
Fees Invoiced 
   $3,405.00 
   $2,422.71 
   $2,782.50 
   $8,610.21 
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 HISTORICAL

ver 9/06b [E4650] 
 
 
 
Division of Land Development Services 
Monthly Report – August 2006 Amended*
 
 

MARY             

s Approved  

of lots created 

lue – Issued  
 Total 

   
Land Use 
Building Codes 
SCD 
Total 

Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  
  0 Applied 
  0 Denied 
  0 Approved 
  0 Canceled 
 
Floodplain Management   
  3 Plans Received 
  2 Plans Approved 
 
Major Site Plans   
  5 Plans Received 
  2 Plans Approved 
 

Land Use/Building Permits  
 44 Applied   
  0 Revised   
 46 Issued   
  6 Cancelled/Expired 
  0 Denied   
 12 COs Issued  
 
Building Codes Activity   
 24 Plans Received   
 19 Plans Approved   
 23 In-house Inspections  
  0 Contracted Inspections 

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*
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Se
p-

04

Oc
t-0

4

No
v-0

4

De
c-0

4

Ja
n-

05

Fe
b-

05

Ma
r-0

5

Ap
r-0

5

Ma
y-0

5

Ju
n-

05

Ju
l-0

5

Au
g-

05

Se
p-

05

Oc
t-0

5

No
v-0

5

De
c-0

5

Ja
n-

06

Fe
b-

06

Ma
r-0

6

Ap
r-0

6

Ma
y-0

6

Ju
n-

06

Ju
l-0

6

Au
g-

06

Month/YR

s\monthly\perrmits\8-06rpt.doc      *Note: Values corrected for Sept ’04, Feb & Jul ‘06 

 PERFORMANCE            



 

 REPORT SUM
 
Subdivision Plat
  0 Major 
  2 Minor 
  2 Total # 
 
Construction Va
 $2,246,100.00 
 
Fees Invoiced 
   $3,380.00 
   $2,883.45 
   $2,401.25 
   $8,664.70 
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Division of Land Development Services 
Monthly Report – September 2006
 
 

MARY             

s Approved  

of lots created 

lue – Issued  
 Total 

   
Land Use 
Building Codes 
SCD 
Total 

Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  
  1 Applied 
  0 Denied 
  0 Approved 
  0 Canceled 
 
Floodplain Management   
  0 Plans Received 
  0 Plans Approved 
 
Major Site Plans   
  2 Plans Received 
  2 Plans Approved 
 

Land Use/Building Permits  
 42 Applied   
  0 Revised   
 36 Issued   
 11 Cancelled/Expired 
  0 Denied   
  7 COs Issued  
 
Building Codes Activity   
 26 Plans Received   
 15 Plans Approved   
 14 In-house Inspections  
  0 Contracted Inspections 

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*
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 PERFORMANCE            



 

 

 REPORT SUM
 
Subdivision Plat
  0 Major 
  3 Minor 
 10 Total # 
 
Construction Va
 $1,517,000.00 
 
Fees Invoiced 
   $4,432.28 
   $2’817.45 
   $3,120.00 
 $10,369.73 
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Division of Land Development Services 
Monthly Report – October 2006
 
 

MARY             

s Approved  

of lots created 

lue – Issued  
 Total 

   
Land Use 
Building Codes 
SCD 
Total 

Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  
  1 Applied 
  0 Denied 
  1 Approved 
  0 Canceled 
 
Floodplain Management   
  3 Plans Received 
  0 Plans Approved 
 
Major Site Plans   
  2 Plans Received 
  0 Plans Approved 
 

Land Use/Building Permits  
 54 Applied   
  0 Revised   
 36 Issued   
  7 Cancelled/Expired 
  0 Denied   
 11 COs Issued  
 
Building Codes Activity   
 19 Plans Received   
 12 Plans Approved   
 20 In-house Inspections  
  0 Contracted Inspections 

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*
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 REPORT SUM
 
Subdivision Plat
  0 Major 
  4 Minor 
  6 Total # 
 
Construction Va
 $1,505,200.00 
 
Fees Invoiced 
   $4,780.00 
   $1,258.40 
   $4,041.75 
 $10,080.15 
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Division of Land Development Services 
Monthly Report – November 2006
 
 

MARY             

s Approved  

of lots created 

lue – Issued  
 Total 

   
Land Use 
Building Codes 
SCD 
Total 

Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  
  1 Applied 
  0 Denied 
  1 Approved 
  0 Canceled 
 
Floodplain Management   
  1 Plans Received 
  2 Plans Approved 
 
Major Site Plans   
  0 Plans Received 
  0 Plans Approved 
 

Land Use/Building Permits  
 30 Applied   
  0 Revised   
 43 Issued   
  3 Cancelled/Expired 
  0 Denied   
 12 COs Issued  
 
Building Codes Activity   
  8 Plans Received   
 14 Plans Approved   
 29 In-house Inspections  
  0 Contracted Inspections 

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*
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 REPORT SUM
 
Subdivision Plat
  0 Major 
  9 Minor 
  13 Total # 
 
Construction Va
 $741,695.00 
 
Fees Invoiced 
   $1,085.00 
      $818.14 
   $1,100.00 
   $3,003.14 
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Division of Land Development Services 
Monthly Report – December 2006
 
 

MARY             

s Approved  

of lots created 

lue – Issued  
 Total 

   
Land Use 
Building Codes 
SCD 
Total 

Board of Zoning Appeals Cases  
  0 Applied 
  0 Denied 
  1 Approved 
  0 Canceled 
 
Floodplain Management   
  1 Plans Received 
  0 Plans Approved 
 
Major Site Plans   
  2 Plans Received 
  0 Plans Approved 
 

Land Use/Building Permits  
 16 Applied   
  0 Revised   
 24 Issued   
  2 Cancelled/Expired 
  0 Denied   
  9 COs Issued  
 
Building Codes Activity   
  6 Plans Received   
 10 Plans Approved   
 14 In-house Inspections  
  0 Contracted Inspections 

Construction Value of Permits Issued by Month - 2 Year Trend*
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